
Carluke Camera Club

September October November December
 Friday 1st September 2023 * Friday 6th October 2023  Friday 3rd November 2023  Friday 1st December 2023

Speaker : Iain Pollock & Libby Smith Event : Annual Competition - Prints Event : 'Zoom' Download Event : 'Internet' Download

Subject : Session 2023-24 Enrolment Judge : Ken Lindsay Leader : Libby Smith Leader : Robert Hendry

Hand In : Member's Digital Night Hand In :  Hand In : Championship 2&3 - Prints Hand In :  

Notes :  Notes :  Notes :  Notes :  

 Friday 8th September 2023 * Friday 13th October 2023  Friday 10th November 2023  Friday 8th December 2023

Event : Member's Digital Night Speaker : Kenny McLean Speaker : Phil Barber Event : Fun Night - Quiz

Leader : Libby Smith Subject : Lockdown & Distinctions Subject : My Photographic Journey Leader : Jim Plenderleith

Hand In :  Hand In :  Hand In :  Hand In :  

Notes :  Notes :  Notes :  Notes :  

 Friday 15th September 2023  Friday 20th October 2023  Friday 17th November 2023  Friday 15th December 2023

Speaker : Mark Littlejohn Event : Championship 1 - Digital Event : SPF Portfolio Event : Christmas Holiday

Subject : Landscape Photography Judge : David Ferguson Leader : Libby Smith Subject :  

Hand In : Annual Competition - Prints Hand In :  Hand In :  Hand In :  

Notes :  Notes :  Notes :  Notes : Club Closed

 Friday 22nd September 2023  Friday 27th October 2023  Friday 24th November 2023  Friday 22nd December 2023

Event : September Holiday Speaker : Campbell Skinner Event : Championship 2&3 - Prints Event : Christmas Holiday

Subject :  Subject : Event Photography Judge : Colin Joyce Subject :  

Hand In :  Hand In :  Hand In :  Hand In :  

Notes : Club Closed Notes :  Notes :  Notes : Club Closed

 Friday 29th September 2023      Friday 29th December 2023

Speaker : Hunter Kennedy   Event : New Year Holiday

Subject : A Tavel Pot Pourri   Subject :  

Hand In : Championship 1 - Digital   Hand In :  

Notes :    Notes : Club Closed

All events held in Carluke URC at 7.30pm on a Friday unless otherwise stated

Club Syllabus Summary as at Monday 11th March 2024
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Carluke Camera Club

All events held in Carluke URC at 7.30pm on a Friday unless otherwise stated

Club Syllabus Summary as at Monday 11th March 2024

January February March April

 Friday 5th January 2024  Friday 2nd February 2024  Friday 1st March 2024  Friday 5th April 2024

Event : 'Internet' Download Speaker : Jane Lazenby Speaker : David Halliburton Event : Member's Digital Night

Leader : Libby Smith Subject : Texture Techniques Subject : Don't do Talks Leader : Libby Smith

Hand In :  Hand In :  Hand In :  Hand In :  

Notes :  Notes : via 'Zoom' Notes :  Notes :  

 Friday 12th January 2024 * Friday 9th February 2024  Friday 8th March 2024  Friday 12th April 2024

Speaker : Gavin Forrest Event : Championship 4 - Digital Speaker : John McVie Speaker : Bob Avery

Subject : Namibia Landscape Judge : Brian Cathie Subject : Travel Photography Subject : Transatlantic Travels

Hand In :  Hand In :  Hand In :  Hand In :  

Notes :  Notes :  Notes :  Notes :  

 Friday 19th January 2024  Friday 16th February 2024 * Friday 15th March 2024  Friday 19th April 2024

Speaker : Douglas Annan Speaker : Doug Berndt Event : Championship 5&6 - Prints Event : Annual Competition - Digital

Subject : Photographic Journey fr 1855 Subject : Travelling with Doug Judge : Ken Goodfellow Judge : John McVie

Hand In : Championship 4 - Digital Hand In :  Hand In :  Hand In :  

Notes :  Notes :  Notes :  Notes :  

 Friday 26th January 2024  Friday 23rd February 2024 * Friday 22nd March 2024  Friday 26th April 2024

Event : GDPU - Carluke v Motherwell Event : Match an Image Speaker : Sandy Gilmour Event : Annual General Meeting

Judge : David Spinks Subject : Libby Smith Subject : from abc to D Subject :  

Hand In :  Hand In : Championship 5&6 - Prints Hand In : Annual Competition - Digital Hand In :  

Notes : Venue Carluke Notes :  Notes :  Notes :  

    * Friday 29th March 2024   

  Event : Easter Holiday  

  Subject :   

  Hand In : Member's Digital Night  

  Notes : Club Closed  
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Carluke Camera Club

All events held in Carluke URC at 7.30pm on a Friday unless otherwise stated

Club Syllabus Summary as at Monday 11th March 2024

May June July August

 Friday 3rd May 2024  Friday 7th June 2024  Friday 5th July 2024  Friday 2nd August 2024

Event : End of Session Dinner Event :  Event :  Event :  

Subject :  Subject :  Subject :  Subject :  

Hand In :  Hand In :  Hand In :  Hand In :  

Notes :  Notes : Club Closed Notes : Club Closed Notes : Club Closed

 Friday 10th May 2024  Friday 14th June 2024  Friday 12th July 2024  Friday 9th August 2024

Event :  Event :  Event :  Event :  

Subject :  Subject :  Subject :  Subject :  

Hand In :  Hand In :  Hand In :  Hand In :  

Notes : Club Closed Notes : Club Closed Notes : Club Closed Notes : Club Closed

 Friday 17th May 2024  Friday 21st June 2024  Friday 19th July 2024  Friday 16th August 2024

Event :  Event :  Event :  Event :  

Subject :  Subject :  Subject :  Subject :  

Hand In :  Hand In :  Hand In :  Hand In :  

Notes : Club Closed Notes : Club Closed Notes : Club Closed Notes : Club Closed

 Friday 24th May 2024  Friday 28th June 2024  Friday 26th July 2024  Friday 23rd August 2024

Event :  Event :  Event :  Event :  

Subject :  Subject :  Subject :  Subject :  

Hand In :  Hand In :  Hand In :  Hand In :  

Notes : Club Closed Notes : Club Closed Notes : Club Closed Notes : Club Closed

 Friday 31st May 2024      Friday 30th August 2024

Event :    Speaker : Iain Pollock & Libby Smith

Subject :    Subject : Session 2024-25 Enrolment

Hand In :    Hand In : Member's Digital Night

Notes : Club Closed   Notes :  
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